Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

ANGIER
Last Year This Year
$280,287.64 $305,675.01
$24,007.08 $26,809.91
8.57% 8.77%
APEX
Last Year This Year
$21,533,240.77 | $22,884,085.18
$2,319,416.26 | $2,432,565.82
10.77% 10.63%
CARY
Last Year This Year

$83,019,864.71

$84,085,673.39

$9,491,013.14

$9,376,226.55

11.43% 11.15%
CLAYTON
Last Year This Year
$18.12 $18.12
$0.00 $0.00
0.00% 0.00%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

DURHAM
Last Year This Year
$311,075.01 $451,000.38
$100,740.52 $81,511.63
32.38% 18.07%

FUQUAY -VARINA

Last Year

This Year

$11,795,950.53

$12,684,986.44

$1,244,142.44

$1,287,448.53

10.55%

10.15%

GARN

Last Year

ER

This Year

$15,763,736.41

$16,074,238.00

$1,965,176.09

$1,880,170.18

12.47% 11.70%
HOLLY SPRINGS
Last Year This Year

$16,841,615.87

$17,778,029.61

$1,436,508.40

$1,555,135.89

8.53%

8.75%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage
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KNIGHTDALE
Last Year This Year
$6,290,070.28 $6,577,504.74
$515,012.45 $663,294.35
8.19% 10.08%
MORRISVILLE
Last Year This Year
$16,701,935.96 $16,794,298.13
$1,963,093.08 $1,969,049.31
11.75% 11.72%
RALEIGH
Last Year This Year
$228,526,676.84 $234,739,456.57
$24,818,854.98 $24,298,068.34
10.86% 10.35%
ROLESVILLE
Last Year This Year

$3,506,919.79

$3,897,469.39

$345,120.44

$388,944.43

9.84%

9.98%

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

Billed

Collected

Percentage

WAKE FOREST

Last Year

This Year

$22,271,698.15

$23,536,809.02

$2,197,853.73

$2,526,226.76

9.87% 10.73%
WENDELL
Last Year This Year

$2,393,832.96

$2,585,824.70

$358,406.70 $251,394.11
14.97% 9.72%
ZEBULON
Last Year This Year

$5,241,557.53

$6,066,340.65

$369,198.08

$434,863.05

7.04%

7.17%




