MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT AUGUST 2017

	ANGIER			DURHAM			KNIGH	TDALE	WAKE FOREST		
-	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$280,287.64	\$305,675.01	Billed	\$311,075.01	\$451,000.38	Billed	\$6,290,070.28	\$6,577,504.74	Billed	\$22,271,698.15	\$23,536,809.02
Collected	\$24,007.08	\$26,809.91	Collected	\$100,740.52	\$81,511.63	Collected	\$515,012.45	\$663,294.35	Collected	\$2,197,853.73	\$2,526,226.76
Percentage _	8.57%	8.77%	Percentage _	32.38%	18.07%	Percentage	8.19%	10.08%	Percentage	9.87%	10.73%
	APEX			FUQUAY -VARINA			MORRISVILLE			WENDELL	
_	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$21,533,240.77	\$22,884,085.18	Billed	\$11,795,950.53	\$12,684,986.44	Billed	\$16,701,935.96	\$16,794,298.13	Billed	\$2,393,832.96	\$2,585,824.70
Collected	\$2,319,416.26	\$2,432,565.82	Collected	\$1,244,142.44	\$1,287,448.53	Collected	\$1,963,093.08	\$1,969,049.31	Collected	\$358,406.70	\$251,394.11
Percentage _	10.77%	10.63%	Percentage _	10.55%	10.15%	Percentage	11.75%	11.72%	Percentage	14.97%	9.72%
	CARY			GARNER			RALEIGH			ZEBULON	
_	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$83,019,864.71	\$84,085,673.39	Billed	\$15,763,736.41	\$16,074,238.00	Billed	\$228,526,676.84	\$234,739,456.57	Billed	\$5,241,557.53	\$6,066,340.65
Collected	\$9,491,013.14	\$9,376,226.55	Collected	\$1,965,176.09	\$1,880,170.18	Collected	\$24,818,854.98	\$24,298,068.34	Collected	\$369,198.08	\$434,863.05
Percentage _	11.43%	11.15%	Percentage _	12.47%	11.70%	Percentage	10.86%	10.35%	Percentage	7.04%	7.17%
	CLAYTON			HOLLY SPRINGS			ROLESVILLE				
-	Last Year	This Year	_	Last Year	This Year		Last Year	This Year			
Billed	\$18.12	\$18.12	Billed	\$16,841,615.87	\$17,778,029.61	Billed	\$3,506,919.79	\$3,897,469.39			
Collected	\$0.00	\$0.00	Collected	\$1,436,508.40	\$1,555,135.89	Collected	\$345,120.44	\$388,944.43			
Percentage			Percentage _								